
THIS TAX MAP MAY BE PURCHASED BY  CONTACTING REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY AT (518-487-5291) OR BY E-MAIL AT "TAXMAPS@ALBANYCOUNTYNY.GOV"

TAX MAP UPDATED THROUGH MARCH  1, 2024

12-12-82

MAP

290.6'

JKD

ADDED PARCEL 2-25.2

1-31-97

12-11-79

10-23-97

8-12-80

4-30-80

11-20-81

4-30-82

5-29-91
12-13-91

SP

JKD

DB

DB

DB

LML
LML

ADDED PAR 1-17.2

CONSOLIDATED PAR 2-6 WITH 2-7

ADDED 2-17.24 PER 2569/377

ADDED PARCEL 2-45

ADDED PARCEL 1-17.3 PER 2212-107

ADDED PARCEL 1-17.4 PER 2218-163
ADDED PARCEL 1-4.2 PER 2221-945

ADDED 2-17.22 PER 2426-225 REV. 2-17.21
REV. 1-3.10  ADDED 1-3.20 PER 2243-803

10-10-79

LML

4-30-84

4-17-85
5-29-86

3-10-90
8-3-90
2-27-91
3-22-91

11-15-82

REVISE 2-29.1 CREATE 2-29.4 PER 2583 P-423

JKD

MRM
SAH

DB

DRL

DB

DB

DB ADDED PARCEL 2-25.3 PER 2229-231

MERGERED 1-26 W/ 1-28 PER 2258-409
& 1983-457
ADDED PARCEL 1-17.5 PER 2278-119
ADDED PARCEL 2-29.3 PER 2308-979

ADDED 2-16.2 PER 2278-765

ADDED 2-17.2 PER 2418-233 & 2-39.2 PER 2418-1049,1051
ADDED 1-21.3 PER 2422-1077

SEE MAP 36.00

350.18'

FD

50
1

100'

100'
485.3'

1.0 A
20'

377.75'

104
.6'

118
.45'

4.0 A

2.5 A
8.0A

3.16A

758
.55'

253.
44'1.2 A(C)

206.04'
25'

60.7'
85'

80'(S)

10
0'

11
2' 11

6.5
'

212.15' 10
0' 11
6.5

'

100'
80' 115'

227
.04

' 18
' 123'

100'

78'

1100
'(S) 1460

'(S)

28.7 A(C)

2.6 A(C)1.9 A
30

'

260'(
S)

18.9 A

42.6 A(C)

SISTERS OF THE
PRESENTATION
BLESSED VIRGIN MARY

OF THE

SISTERS OF THE
PRESENTATION
BLESSED VIRGIN MARY

OF THE

9.8 A

2.0 A(
C)

20
'

36

203.1'
715'(S)

199.6'1.0 A 22.6 A(C)

124.1'
532.4'

60
'4.9 A(C)

7.9 A(C)
9.6 A(C)

4.2 A

517.41'

580'(
S) 4.2 A

94.4 A

505.6
6'

563.03'

7.2 A(C)

13A

4.6 A

307.46'

3.85A

8.64A 300
.9'

6.7 A

8.6 A(C)

697
.62'

405'

16.4 A

8A

50.1'

11
9.6

'

12.0 A

20.6 A

013002

67.8 A

SCH

FD

012001

012001

501

013403

SEE MAP 59.00 FOR REMAINING PORTION
MATCH LINE

197.31A

01
30

02
01

34
03

NEW YORK ASSOCIATION FOR THE LEARNING DISABLED

18.7 A

45
3' 6.0 A

SEE MAP 37.00

SEE MAP 49.00

SEE MAP 49.00

SEE MAP 60.00SEE 59.00

15
6

250
'

2.1A

125
5'

450
.83'

3A

3.5A

450.
85'

2

1

100
'

134
'

190'

190'

1140
'(S)

1280
'(S)

200'250
'

103
'

450'%
%P1.15A

300'

32
2'

250
'200

'

250' 100
'

240'

100
'

100
' 250

'250
'

99.2
5'

100
'

62.
8'

100
'

200
'

188.
43'

99.2
5'

99.2
5'

200
'

158.4'

200
'

173.
95'70'

228.
83'

58
.7

'

180'
70' 180

'

70'

1.3 A(C) 214.3'

394.3'
150'

34.
1'

99.
2'

220.5'

15
6

132
.8' 100

'

100
'

100
'

100
'150'

150'

150'

166.4'70' 156'
70'

11.4A

6.0 A

92A

70
'(S

)

81
5.1

9'10
85

'

46.2A

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY

20
0.0

2'

2.1 A

33.5A

53
1.6

4'

53
7.6

2' 35.56A

90
0'(

S)

2A

230
.4'

200
'

200'10
1'

200' 10
1'

619
.4'

15 A

20
8'

25
0'

2.0 A

34
1.1

2'

26.26'

30'

4.2 A(C)

2.2 A(C)

20
0'

20
0'

1.9 A

20
0'

2.1 A

86
9.

1'

10.7 A(C)

20
0'

22.07'

5 A

80
.50

'
215

.76
'

253
.48

'

1.0 A(C)

4.5 A
1.0 A(C)

20
0'

20
0'

20
2' 20

0'228.4'

205.1'

1.0 A(C)

16.4 A

1185.51'

013002
013403

FD
FD 501

503

10.2A

89
5'

9
10

11

9.8 A

8

7

6
3.1

3.2

4.1

5

4.2

35

34

37

32

33

14

31

28

29

27

25

23

21.1

21.2

21.3

20

22

17.24

17.21

17.23

19

17.22

18
17
.6

17.
3

1

3 4

5

7

8

9

11.
1

13

12

15

19

25.2
18

22
23

25.12

25.3

16.2

17.1

28.1

26

45

27

40.2

43

42

41

39.2

38

1.1
29.2

30

31

32
29.3

33

29.4

35

34

36

FD

37

FD

50
3501

F

013002
013403

2.78A

37
5.4

4'
34

5'

379.12'
58.71' 100'
343.65'

16.5

16

17.4

17.21

17.
8

15

17.9

17.1

17.5

1

3

30

14

99.2
5'

156

300'(S) 200
'(S)

1.6 A(C)24

11.1 A(C)

44

29.6

101.2 A(C)
29.1

29.5

5.3 A

5.2 A

B
A

60
'

30.32'

Fire F

NORTH

59.00 60.00

36.00 37.00 38.00

49.00
FD 501 - Altamont Fire Pro. Dist.

Fire F FD 503 - Guliderland Center Fire

Water W

School SCH Guilderland Central No.2-013002

School SCH New Scotland Dist.. No.3-013403

8004000

SHEET   INDEX

109.56'

SCH

70.4
6'70.2

6'

33.4
2'

2

SCH

F

F

SCH

2

SC
H

SCH

80'

F

F

SCHSC
H

F

SC
H

F

91.1'

39.1

94.4 A(C)57.5 A(C)

28.3 A(C)

86A

E
 
5
7
6
,
0
0
0

N 976,000 E
 
5
7
6
,
0
0
0

N 976,000

E
 
5
8
8
,
0
0
0

N 984,000N 984,000

E
 
5
8
8
,
0
0
0

AVENUE
HELDERBURGH

TOWN

OF
OF

AL
TA
MO
NT

GU
IL
DE
RL
AN
D

TOWN

TOWN

OF
OF

KNOX
GUILDERLAND

-

48.00

SCALE:1"=400'

BRANDLE

VILLAGE

LEESOME

ALTAMONT

VOORHEESVILLE

GARDNER

RO
AD

FR
ED
ER
IC
K

ROAD

ROAD

ROAD

LANE

SCH

96A

2

1

40.1

780
'%%

P

826
.89'

4-9-02 REV 2-40 INTO 40.1 & 40.2 REV 45 PER MAP 11030/172JWV

29.7

24.55'

4-10-02 REV 2-29.1 & 29.2 CREATE 29.21 & 29.22JWV
PER MAP 11002/172

372.13'
1.47A

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:ALBANY COUNTY, NEW YORK

DISTRICT NAMESYMBOLTYPE DISTRICT NAME

:BYDIGITAL CONVERSION
INC.THE SANBORN MAP COMPANY OR ADDITIONSCHANGES   OR ADDITIONS

REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY

ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
LEGENDPREPARED  BY

PREPARED FOR
ALBANY, NEW YORK

SMITH & MAHONEY, SYMBOLTYPE

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

BYDATECHANGES   BYDATE

REVISION  TABLE

GREAT   LOT   NO.

VISUAL CENTER OF PARCEL

SCALED   DIMENSION

DEED   DIMENSION

DEED   ACREAGE

CALCULATED    ACREAGE

5

7.1 A (C)
11.2 A

725'(S)
53.67'

WATER   DISTRICT   LINE

EASEMENT    LINE

GREAT   LOT   LINE

BLOCK   LIMIT

TOWN    LINE

CITY     LINE

STREET     NUMBER

TAX   MAP  PARCEL  NO.

TAX  MAP  BLOCK  NO.

DENOTES   COMMON  OWNER

FIRE   DISTRICT    LINE

E

W

F

1

74.12-1-10

VILLAGE  LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NO. 17

STREAM  OR  DITCH

RAIL ROAD

ORIGINAL   LOT   LINE

PROPERTY    LINE

COUNTY    LINE

ROAD  OR  RAIL ROAD  BNDY.

STREET CENTERLINE

TAX   DISTRICT   LINE

PELHAM, NEW YORK

THIS MAP PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT TO BE USED FOR THE CONVEYANCE OF PROPERTY

ALBANY COUNTY, NEW YORK
TOWN OF GUILDERLAND

TAX MAP

©{© Copyright 2024
County of Albany, NY, USA}

NYS PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM NAD27

CHANGE TO 29.2 & 29.7 8/27/02

8.5A

17.3

12-30-04 ADDED PARCEL 2-17.3 PER MAP 11528 DR 172

17.22

281.99'

2-10-05 SPLIT 1-17.2 INTO 1-17.21 & 1-17.22 PER MAP 11526/172JKD

17.5
VILLAGE OF ALTAMONT

4.9A

17.4
VILLAGE OF ALTAMONT

277.61'
275.11'24

2.1
8'

1050.33'

NY
S 
IM
AG
ER
Y 
61
21
40
4,
 6
18
14
02
, 
61
81
40
4,
 6
21
14
00
, 
62
11
40
2,
 6
24

14
04

, 
62

41
40

8

27.5A

533.23'

663.9
6'

350'

64'

4-11-08 REVISED 2-42 & 43 PER BUCKMAN & WHITBECK UNRECORDED SURVEYJKD

28.2
2.47A

1

MAP
 12

494
 - 

DR 
172

2
MAP 12494 - DR 172

9-22-10 SUBD 2-28 INTO 28.1 & 28.2 PER MAP 12494 - DR 172JKD

538.3
7'

STATE OF NEW YORK

553'

21.68A

25.4

100
'

185
.4'162'

240'
556.3'2.5A 21

20

2.6A
6.6A

MAP 12961 - DR 172

ALBANY, SCHENECTADY, GREENE COUNTY
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETIES INC

FAIRGROUNDS

161.2'
431'

180
'

NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY

GA
RD
NE
R

RO
AD

1.2

15.6
A

013002'
013403

SCH

426.08'

437.27'20
0' 20

0.9
7'

MAP 1327
7

1318
'%%P

520
'%%

P

25.11
2A

%%U1158301.
27'

200
'

MAP 13718

303
'

303
'

1.39A

11-9-10 MERGED 1-17.7 WITH 1-17.6 PER MERGE REQUEST FORM DATED 6/21/10JKD

4/2/14 CREATED 2-25.4 PER LIBER 3090-880 & MAP 3090-880; REVISED 2-25.1JKD

4/29/16 JKD CREATED 3-1.2  AND REVISED 3-1 TO BE 3-1.1 TO AGREE WITH TOWN OF GUILDERLAND ASSESSMENT BY SCHOOL DISTRICT
4/29/16 JKD CREATED 2-25.12; CHANGED 25.1 TO 25.11 PER MAP 13277
11/14/19 JKD MERGED 2-10 WITH 2-11,RENUMBERED AS 11.1 PER MAP 13718

181
5'%

%P

132
0'%

%P

1040
'%%

P

MAP 13928

MAP 13928

MAP 11030 DR 172

1

2

MA[P 11030
 - DR 172

MAP 11030 - DR 172

137
0.2

7'

12/2/2020 JKD REVISED 2-40.1 & 40.2 PER MAP 13928

19.98A

16.1

16.4

16.3

2

1B

4
1

MAP 14516

MAP 14516

MAP 1
4516

MAP
 14

516

MAP 14516

1

MAP
 14

516

1A

11
11

.66
'

1244
.16' 1493
.84'

856.33'

14
.34

.4

99.31'

84
6.3

7'

878.71'

171.4'

123
1.8

3'
2/12/2024 JKD REVISED 2-16.1; CREATED 2-16.3, 16.4 & 16.5 PER MAP 14516


	48_00_2024

